BUDGET & FINANCE COMMITTEE
Chairman, Ex-Officio, Nick Peay
Clay, Sam
Raindl, Brady
Stephenson, Beau

COMPRESSES, WAREHOUSES & TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE
Chairman, Beau Stephenson | bstephenson@omnicotton.com
*Anderhub, Brett
Bain, Amy
Cardin, Matt
Chandler, Liz
*Circenis, Ivars
Considine, Jake
*Davis, Addison
*Davis, Linda
*Elam, Brad
Finley, Jeff
*Fullen, Jason C.
Haggard, Ray 
Ji, Jing (Jay)
*Lankford, Pamela
Lambert, Rhonda
Little, Michael
Lu, Xiao
*Mallory, Richard
*McBain, Mike
*Mitchell, Gregg
*Myers, Lori
*Nall, Hugh
*Paxton, Coalter
*Reasonover, Ty
Ruder, John Michael
*Schuler, Jenelle
*Smith, Bragg 
Smith, Tom
*Spamer, Joaquin
*Swize, Robert
Symonanis, Michael
*Thomas, Teri
*Wells, Andy
Wright, Ryan

FOREIGN & DOMESTIC MILLS AFFAIRS
Chairman, Austin Cameron | cameron@brighann.com.au
Austin, Cameron
 *Barnard, Peter
Esteve, Eddy
Ezra, Barry
Faus, Raymond
*Hanna, Kim 
Jackson, Fran
Jenkin, Keith
*Rawley, Bryant
*Rekerdres, Adam
*Spamer, Joaquin
*Wakefield, Greg
White, Cliff

  FUTURES CONTRACTS COMMITTEE
Chairman Ex-officio, Nick Peay | nick.peay@ldc.com
Austin, Cameron
Chisum, John
Ragsdale, Ray

INSURANCE COMMITTEE
Chairman, Adam Durham | adam.durham@adm.com
*Edwards, David
*Gill, Christina
*Lipscomb, Jay
*Rekerdres, Adam
*Slaight, Mark
[bookmark: _Hlk528079548]
MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE
Chairman, Fran Jackson | fjackson@acgcotton.com
Austin, Cameron
Esteve, Eddy
Ezra, Barry
  Lorenz, Blake
Ragsdale, Ray
Reyna, Isreal
Ruder, John-Michael
Smith, Tom

NATIONAL & STATE AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
Chairman, David Mullins | dmullins@choicecotton.com
Agarwal, Arun
Esteve, Eddy
Faus, Raymond
Ragsdale, Ray
Symonanis, Michael
Vinson, Alan

PRIMARY MARKETING & PUBLIC RELATIONS
Chairman, Ellen Batchelder | ellen_batchelder@cargill.com
Canale, Shawn
Lorenz, Blake
Newton, Darren



RULES & BY-LAWS COMMITTEE
Chairman, Sam Clay | sclay@toyocotton.com
Luehrs, Robert
Peay, Nick
Vinson, Alan

STANDARDS, CLASSIFICATIONS & QUOTATIONS COMMITTEE
Chairman, Brady Raindl | braindl@ecomtrading.com
Durham, Adam
Mullins, David
Sellers, Shaun

*Advisor
